NTN 4231/600G2 tapered roller
bearings
With  over  10170  full-service  stores,  our  NTN  4231/600G2
tapered roller bearings inventory is extensive and our parts
are priced right. within 24 hours. This helps you maximize
your productivity by saving time and your hard-earned SNT
508-607 Housing dollars.
Housing SNT 508-607
Bearing 22208K
Locating Rings (width x OD) SR80X8
Seal Type V-ring
Seal VR508
Adapter Sleeve1 H308
Locknut KM8
Lockwasher MB8
End Cover2 EC508-607
Material Cast Iron
Housing Mass 2.9 Kg
Bolt Qty 2
Cage Type EJ
C1 Dynamic Load Rating 104
C0 Static Load Rating 99.7
Max Oil Speed 7500
Max Grease Speed 6000
Shaft Diameter d 35 mm
A 85.00 mm
A1 60 mm
G M12
H 108.00 mm
H1 60.0 mm
H2 25.0 mm
J 170.00 mm
Jmax 175 mm
Jmin 165 mm
L 205.00 mm
N 15 mm
N1 20.00 mm
UPC Code 999999999